
 

NHS Course Selection Timeline for the 2025-2026 School Year 

 
 

8th grade Course Selection Presentation 

Building Date/Time Location 
Sandburg Feb. 3rd   9:45-10:30 Auditorium 

Maple Point Feb. 4th  8:00-9:00 Auditorium 
Poquessing Feb. 5th 9:45-10:20 Auditorium 

 

 

NHS Counselors meeting with 8th grade students to select electives 

Building Date/Time Location 
Sandburg Feb 25th  8th Grade Science Classes 

Maple Point Feb 26th  8th Grade Social Studies Classes 
Poquessing Feb 27th   8th Grade Social Studies 

Classes 
 

 

Parent and Student Course Selection Night:   

Feb. 6th from 6:00-8:00 
Schedule for Feb. 6th 

6:00-6:30 pm: Self-Guided Departmental Tour 

6:30-7:15 Presentation 

7:15-8:00 pm: Self-Guided Departmental Tour 



9-11th  Grade Students Course Selection Presentation 

January 14th:  Students whose last name begins with A-K 

 1st Period: 9th Grade 
 2nd Period: 10th Grade 
 3rd Period:  11th Grade 
 
January 15th:  Students whose last name begins with L-Z 
 
 1st Period: 9th Grade 
 2nd Period: 10th Grade 
 3rd Period:  11th Grade 

 
 

9-11th Grade Students Select Electives    

 
January 21-February 28th: School Counselor meet individually with students. 
 
End of March 2025 
Student course verification will be available on Home Access 

o Select Classes Tab 
o Select Schedule Tab 
o Under current year schedule you will see your child’s 2024-2025 course request 

 
April 2025 
Email/Call current counselor with questions/adjustments (215) 809-6101 
 

Counselor’s Name Student Caseload Email 
Ms. Christina Savage A-Bron csavage@neshaminy.org 
Mrs. Patience Burton Breo-Deb pburton@neshaminy.org  
Mrs. Jill Ortman Dec-Gan jortman@neshaminy.org  
Mrs. Casey Rodgers Gao-I crodgers@neshaminy.org 
Mr. Jeff McCaughey J-Leo jmccaughey@neshaminy.org 
Ms. Traci Hindle Lep-Mon thindle@neshaminy.org 
Mrs. Jennifer Coe Moo-Pip jcoe@neshaminy.org  
Mr. Erik Styer Pir-Sch estyer@neshaminy.org  
Ms. Catherine Geraghty Schp-Top cgeraghty@neshaminy.org  
Mrs. Heather Krajcer Toq-Z hkrajcer@neshaminy.org  

 
 
 
May to August 2025 

o Requests locked, staffing and schedule development. 
 
August 2025 

o Schedules available on Home Access 
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